

Correction: Regarding the liquidity guarantee for LL Lucky Games

Correction: The Company has not entered into an agreement with a new liquidity provider. The corrected press release is available below.

LL Lucky Games AB (publ) ('the Company') has terminated its existing liquidity provider agreement with Carnegie Investment Bank, which will expire on 30 April 2024.

The Company is reviewing the conditions for further work on the liquidity guarantee, as it will not have a liquidity provider after May 1, 2024.

For more information

Calvin Lim Eng Kiat
CEO LL Lucky Games AB (publ)
calvin.lim@ladyluckgames.io

The Company's Certified Advisor

Corpura Fondkommission AB

About LL Lucky Games

LL Lucky Games AB (publ) designs, develops, and markets digital gaming machines for gaming operators. Founded in Stockholm in 2019 by veterans of game development, the company focuses on game experiences and design. Combining creative forces, technical expertise, and business acumen, it has developed a broad portfolio of games. LL Lucky Games AB is listed on the Nasdaq First North Growth Market.

Attachments

Regarding the liquidity guarantee for LL Lucky Games